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I II III Iv

1 202200195796 BEVARA ESWARI 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
1

B.A 
TEP 2202701201 30 24 54 4 4 4 66 33 49 82 P

2 202200246249 CHALLAPALLI KAVYA 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
2

B.A 
TEP 2202701202 32 28 60 4 4 4 72 38 40 78 P

3 202200073083 KADALI DAKSHAYINI 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
3

B.A 
TEP 2202701203 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 39 36 75 P

4 202200124840 KAKINADA BHAVANI 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
4

B.A 
TEP 2202701204 13 18 31 4 4 4 43 20 28 48 P

5 202200230328 KALISETTY SASIKALA 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
5

B.A 
TEP 2202701205 24 17 41 4 4 4 53 27 28 55 P

6 202200076832 PRAGADA DEEPIKA 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
6

B.A 
TEP 2202701206 25 20 45 4 4 4 57 27 34 61 P

7 202200089468 SAVARA HEMAKSHI 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
7

B.A 
TEP 2202701207 32 30 62 4 4 4 74 39 43 82 P

8 202200040456 SAVARA MEENA 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
8

B.A 
TEP 2202701208 22 28 50 4 4 4 62 21 43 64 P

9 202200138832 SIDIPILLI SUPRIYA 31450
BA(EC
ONOMI

:0120
9

B.A 
TEP 2202701209 24 AB 24 4 4 4 36 18 AB 18 F

10 202200252011 AVALA VARALAKSHMI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
1

B.A 
TGT 2202701301 18 22 40 4 4 4 52 26 27 53 P

11 202200087395 BALAGA RATNAKUMARI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
2

B.A 
TGT 2202701302 33 28 61 4 4 4 73 38 46 84 P

12 202200113137 CHIKATI SAMEERA 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
3

B.A 
TGT 2202701303 20 24 44 4 4 4 56 27 39 66 P

13 202200212374 GONTI SNEHA 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
4

B.A 
TGT 2202701304 0 0 0

14 202200120178 KUMMARI RUKMINI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
5

B.A 
TGT 2202701305 27 28 55 4 4 4 67 35 45 80 P

15 202200111170 LOTTI PALLAVI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
6

B.A 
TGT 2202701306 33 35 68 4 4 4 80 34 47 81 P

16 202200117768 MARUBARIKI RANI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
7

B.A 
TGT 2202701307 20 25 45 4 4 4 57 27 46 73 P

17 202200115931 NIMMAKA SRILAKSHMI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
8

B.A 
TGT 2202701308 33 30 63 4 4 4 75 38 51 89 P

18 202200095543 SATIVADA SWATHI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0130
9

B.A 
TGT 2202701309 AB 0 0 0

19 202200107290 SAVARA GANGOTHRI 31580
BA(GE
OGRAP

:0131
0

B.A 
TGT 2202701310 29 29 58 4 4 4 70 34 45 79 P
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COMMISSIONERATE OF COLLEGIATE EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH

STUDENT EVALUATION REPORT (CONSOLIDATED)

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),Srikakulam

Name Of The Faculty:                                                                                     Subject:   SPECIAL TELUGU                                      Semester:            3 rd  Semester                         

Continuous Internal Assessment

35 30 80 40

Sp
ec

ia
liz

at
io

n 
Co

de

S
p

ec
ia

liz
at

io
n

Co
ur

se
 C

od
e

Co
ur

se
 N

am
e

Re
gi

st
er

 N
o

60 100 P/F 50 50




















































































































